48
Model Years
Std. Bore
x Stroke
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Top End
Kit
Price
Per Kit
Piston
(rings, pin
& clips)
Price
Per
Piston
Repl.
Ring Set
Repl.
Pin &
Clips
Complete
Top End
Gasket Kit
ATV • 4-Stroke
Ducati
900SS 1983 86 87.00 884.7cc 4627M08700 $190.00 3425XC S392
x
10.25:1 Comp. 74.4 CW20
Darmah 1983 86 87.00 884.7cc 4627M08700 $190.00 3425XC S392
x
10.25:1 Comp. 74.4 CW20
Can-Am
Outlander 400       2003-13 91 91.00 40030M09100 $152.00 9100XX S641 W6918
Renegade 400 x 92.00 40030M09200 9200XX $94.95
Stock Comp. 61.5 93.00 40030M09300 $182.00 9300XX W5509
ArmorGlide® skirt coat
Outlander 400       2003-13 91 91.00 40031M09100 $152.00 9100XX S641 W6918
Renegade 400 x 92.00 40031M09200 9200XX $94.95
13:1 High Comp. 61.5 93.00 40031M09300 $182.00 9300XX W5509
ArmorGlide® skirt coat
DS450 EFI, XXC, XMX 2008-14 97 97.00 40026M09700 $196.00 3819XS S549 W6915
11.8:1 Comp.            x $89.95
ArmorGlide® skirt coat 60.8 W5509
DS450 EFI, XXC, XMX 2008-14 97 97.00 40027M09700 $222.00 3819XS S549 W6915
13:1 High Comp.    x $89.95
ArmorGlide® skirt coat 60.8 W5509
 2008-14 97 97.00 RC895M09700 $282.00 3819XS S682C W6915
DS450 EFI, XXC, XMX x $89.95
Strutted Forging 60.8 CW19
ArmorPlatingTM
DLC coated pin
13.5:1 High Comp.
ArmorGlide® skirt coat
Outlander 500       2007-13 82 82.00 40028M08200 $152.00 8200XX S600 W6917
Renegade 500 x 82.50 40028M08250 8250XX $94.95
Stock Comp. 47 83.00 40028M08300 8300XX CW18
ArmorGlide® skirt coat
Outlander 650       2006-13 82 82.00 40029M08200 $152.00 8200XX S600 W6912
Stock Comp. x 82.50 40029M08250 8250XX $94.95
ArmorGlide® skirt coat 62 83.00 40029M08300 8300XX CW18
Outlander 800/800R 2006-15 91 91.00 40030M09100 $152.00 9100XX S641 W6918 x 2
Renegade 800 x 92.00 40030M09200 9200XX $94.95
Stock Comp.             62 93.00 40030M09300 $182.00 9300XX W5509
ArmorGlide® skirt coat
Outlander 800/800R 2006-15 91 91.00 40031M09100 $152.00 9100XX S641 W6918 x 2
Renegade 800 x 92.00 40031M09200 9200XX $94.95
12.5:1 High Comp.             62 93.00 40031M09300 $182.00 9300XX W5509
ArmorGlide® skirt coat
Model Years
Std. Bore
x Stroke
(mm)
Bore
(mm) Displ. Top End
Kit
Kit
Price
Wiseco
Piston
Price
Per
Piston
Repl.
Ring Set
Repl.
Pin &
Clips
Gasket Kit
Street Bikes